
8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4304 BUS 118 KING AM

Notes:

Route:4304 BUS 118

Bus:118

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:7:14 am

End Time:7:52 am

Total Time:37:51

Total Riders:18

Pickup Dropoff

7:14 am START E MIDDLE PATENT RD@CHERRY HILL RD 1
7:22 am STOP ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RD 3
7:25 am STOP SAWMILL RD @ CIDER MILL RD 2
7:27 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ LAKEWOOD DR SOUTHB 1
7:29 am STOP HUNTING RIDGE RD @ LAWRENCE HILL RD 1
7:35 am STOP FALMOUTH RD @ E HUNTING RIDGE RD 1
7:37 am STOP HAVILAND RD @ W HAVILAND LN 1
7:39 am STOP 115 HAVILAND ROAD/117 HAVILAND RD 1
7:41 am STOP 31 Chestnut Hill Rd 1
7:43 am STOP SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ CAMPBELL DR 5
7:45 am STOP SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ JANES LN 1
7:52 am DEST KING 18



8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4302 BUS 125 KING AM

Notes:

Route:4302 BUS 125

Bus:125

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:7:11 am

End Time:7:50 am

Total Time:38:33

Total Riders:12

Pickup Dropoff

7:11 am START ROCKRIMMON RD@POND VIEW LN 2
7:14 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ ECHO HILL DR 1
7:15 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ N LAKE DR 1
7:17 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ GRAY BIRCH RD 1
7:19 am STOP MOUNTAIN WOOD RD @ HEATHER DR 3
7:21 am STOP RIVERBANK RD @ LAUREL LEDGE RD 1
7:24 am STOP ERSKINE RD @ BENTWOOD DR 1
7:26 am STOP 321 ERSKINE RD 1
7:40 am END WOODBINE RD @ CASCADE RD 1
7:50 am DEST KING 12



8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4301 BUS 137 KING AM

Notes:

Route:4301 BUS 137

Bus:137

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:6:58 am

End Time:7:45 am

Total Time:46:11

Total Riders:44

Pickup Dropoff

6:58 am START SHIPPAN AVE@DOWNS AVE 3
7:00 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ RALSEY RD 2
7:01 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ GURLEY RD 2
7:03 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE 3
7:05 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR W 6
7:08 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ VERPLANK AVE 7
7:11 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE 1
7:14 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ STAMFORD AVE 8
7:17 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ GURLEY RD 2
7:18 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RD 1
7:19 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ MARINERS LN 2
7:22 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ SEAVIEW AVE 1
7:27 am STOP GROVE ST @ FOREST ST 1
7:30 am STOP MORGAN ST @ THIRD ST 2
7:31 am STOP REVONAH AVE @ CHESTER ST 2
7:33 am END 2435/2437 BEDFORD ST 1
7:45 am DEST KING 44



8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4305 BUS 147 KING AM

Notes:

Route:4305 BUS 147

Bus:147

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:7:20 am

End Time:7:55 am

Total Time:34:29

Total Riders:24

Pickup Dropoff

7:20 am START WESTOVER RD@LONG CLOSE RD 2
7:21 am STOP 764 WESTOVER RD 2
7:21 am STOP WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LN 3
7:23 am STOP WESTOVER ROAD @ NATHAN HALE DRIVE 3
7:23 am STOP WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRL 2
7:27 am STOP ROXBURY RD @ MUNKO DR 2
7:30 am STOP WESTHILL RD @ DANCY DR 1
7:32 am STOP WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DR 2
7:35 am STOP SKYVIEW DR @ STILLWATER RD 1
7:37 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ RIVER OAKS DR 2
7:41 am STOP WEBBS HILL RD @ LYNAM RD 2
7:43 am STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBO 1
7:48 am END WIRE MILL RD @ RED FOX RD 1
7:55 am DEST KING 24



8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4303 BUS 180  KING AM

Notes:
AM ONLY PM RIDES 137 AND 195

Route:4303 BUS 180 

Bus:180

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:7:28 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:31:27

Total Riders:22

Pickup Dropoff

7:28 am START WILLOWBROOK AVE@SOUNDVIEW AVE 3
7:29 am STOP WILLOWBROOK AVE @ HALE ST 1
7:31 am STOP SEASIDE AVE @ WEBB AVE 3
7:34 am STOP LAWN AVE @ CUSTER ST 3
7:37 am STOP CULLODEN RD @ HAMILTON AVE 1
7:38 am STOP DASKAM PL @ LAFAYETTE ST 1
7:44 am STOP PERSHING AVE @ TODD LN 2
7:47 am STOP HAIG AVE @ KNOX RD 1
7:49 am STOP BOUTON ST W @ MINIVALE RD 3
7:50 am STOP BOUTON ST W @ HOPE ST 2
7:53 am STOP HOPE ST @ E CROSS RD 1
7:54 am END PONUS ST@BROAD BROOK LN 1
8:00 am DEST KING 22



8/24/2021 12:02:34 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4306 BUS 195 KING AM

Notes:

Route:4306 BUS 195

Bus:195

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:7:07 am

End Time:7:50 am

Total Time:42:37

Total Riders:18

Pickup Dropoff

7:07 am START SELLECK ST@DURANT ST@MONTAUK DR 1
7:10 am STOP RICHMOND HILL AVE @ GREENWICH AVE 2
7:13 am STOP MAIN ST @ SUMMER ST 1
7:15 am STOP NORTH ST @ W WASHINGTON AVE 1
7:16 am STOP ADAMS AVE @ CHESTNUT ST 1
7:19 am STOP STILLWATER AVE @ LIBERTY ST 1
7:22 am STOP HUBBARD AVE @ BRIDGE ST 1
7:25 am STOP CONNECTICUT AVE @ ROCKFIELD DRIVE 2
7:27 am STOP 77 HAVEMEYER LN IN ROUNDABOUT********* 1
7:29 am STOP WESTOVER RD @ COACHLAMP LN 2
7:31 am STOP WESTOVER RD @ SUMMIT RIDGE RD 1
7:32 am STOP WEST VIEW LN @ WESTHILL RD 1
7:36 am STOP WINDSOR RD @ COLD SPRING RD 1
7:42 am STOP LOVELAND RD @ LANTERN CIR 2
7:50 am DEST KING 18



8/24/2021 12:00:42 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4304 P BUS 151 KING PM

Notes:

Route:4304 P BUS 151

Bus:151

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:3:30 pm

End Time:4:15 pm

Total Time:45:05

Total Riders:19

Pickup Dropoff

3:30 pm ORIGIN KING 19
3:36 pm START WIRE MILL RD @ RED FOX RD 1
3:41 pm STOP SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ JANES LN 1
3:42 pm STOP SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ CAMPBELL DR 5
3:44 pm STOP 31 Chestnut Hill Rd 1
3:47 pm STOP 115 HAVILAND ROAD/117 HAVILAND RD 1
3:48 pm STOP HAVILAND RD @ W HAVILAND LN 1
3:51 pm STOP E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FALMOUTH RD 1
3:58 pm STOP SAWMILL RD @ CIDER MILL RD 2
4:00 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ LAKEWOOD DR SOUTHB 1
4:03 pm STOP HUNTING RIDGE RD @ LAWRENCE HILL RD 1
4:06 pm STOP ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RD 3
4:14 pm END E MIDDLE PATENT RD @ CHERRY HILL RD 1



8/24/2021 12:00:42 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4301P BUS 174 KING PM

Notes:

Route:4301P BUS 174

Bus:174

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:3:30 pm

End Time:4:22 pm

Total Time:52:02

Total Riders:55

Pickup Dropoff

3:30 pm ORIGIN KING 55
3:35 pm START PONUS ST@BROAD BROOK LN 1
3:36 pm STOP HOPE ST @ EDEN RD 1
3:39 pm STOP HOPE ST @ BOUTON ST W 2
3:41 pm STOP BOUTON ST W @ MINIVALE RD 3
3:51 pm STOP CULLODEN RD @ HAMILTON AVE 1
3:53 pm STOP LAWN AVE @ CUSTER ST 3
3:55 pm STOP SEASIDE AVE @ WEBB AVE 3
3:59 pm STOP WILLOWBROOK AVE @ HALE ST 1
4:00 pm STOP WILLOWBROOK AVE @ SOUNDVIEW AVE 3
4:04 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ MARINERS LN 2
4:05 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RD 1
4:06 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ DOWNS AVE 3
4:07 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ RALSEY RD 2
4:07 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ GURLEY RD 2
4:09 pm STOP OCEAN DR W @ STAMFORD AVE 8
4:11 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE 3
4:14 pm STOP OCEAN DR W @ VERPLANK AVE 7
4:17 pm STOP OCEAN DR W @ SHIPPAN AVE 6
4:18 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE 1
4:20 pm STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ GURLEY RD 2
4:22 pm END SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RD



8/24/2021 12:00:42 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4302 PM BUS 189 KING PM

Notes:

Route:4302 PM BUS 189

Bus:189

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:3:30 pm

End Time:4:04 pm

Total Time:34:00

Total Riders:12

Pickup Dropoff

3:30 pm ORIGIN KING 12
3:39 pm START CASCADE RD @ WOODBINE RD 1
3:50 pm STOP ROCKRIMMON RD @ POND VIEW LN 2
3:52 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ ECHO HILL DR 1
3:53 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ N LAKE DR 1
3:55 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ GRAY BIRCH RD 1
3:57 pm STOP MOUNTAIN WOOD RD @ HEATHER DR 3
3:59 pm STOP RIVERBANK RD @ LAUREL LEDGE RD 1
4:01 pm STOP ERSKINE RD @ BENTWOOD DR 1
4:03 pm END 321 ERSKINE RD 1



8/24/2021 12:00:42 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4305 PM BUS 197 KING PM

Notes:

Route:4305 PM BUS 197

Bus:197

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:3:30 pm

End Time:4:18 pm

Total Time:48:29

Total Riders:30

Pickup Dropoff

3:30 pm ORIGIN KING 30
3:43 pm STOP WEBBS HILL RD @ LYNAM RD 2
3:45 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBO 1
3:48 pm STOP LONG RIDGE RD @ RIVER OAKS DR 2
3:51 pm STOP STILLWATER RD @ SKYVIEW DR 1
3:54 pm STOP WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DR 2
3:56 pm STOP WESTHILL RD @ DANCY DR 1
3:59 pm STOP ROXBURY RD @ MUNKO DR 2
4:03 pm STOP WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRL 2
4:04 pm STOP WESTOVER ROAD @ NATHAN HALE DRIVE 3
4:06 pm STOP WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LN 3
4:06 pm STOP 764 WESTOVER RD 2
4:07 pm STOP WESTOVER RD @ LONG CLOSE RD 2
4:11 pm STOP WESTHILL RD @ WEST VIEW LN 1
4:12 pm STOP WESTOVER RD @ SUMMIT RIDGE RD 1
4:14 pm STOP WESTOVER RD @ COACHLAMP LN 2
4:16 pm STOP CONNECTICUT AVE @ ROCKFIELD DRIVE 2
4:18 pm END 77 HAVEMEYER LN IN ROUNDABOUT********* 1



8/24/2021 12:00:42 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4306 PM BUS 202 KING PM

Notes:

Route:4306 PM BUS 202

Bus:202

Anchor Name:KING

Start Time:3:30 pm

End Time:4:19 pm

Total Time:49:35

Total Riders:21

Pickup Dropoff

3:30 pm ORIGIN KING 21
3:33 pm STOP KNOX RD @ UPPER HAIG AVE 1
3:37 pm STOP PERSHING AVE @ TODD LN 2
3:41 pm STOP LOVELAND RD @ LANTERN CIR 2
3:50 pm STOP DASKAM PL @ LAFAYETTE ST 1
3:53 pm STOP FOREST ST @ GROVE ST 1
3:55 pm STOP MORGAN ST @ THIRD ST 2
3:56 pm STOP REVONAH AVE @ CHESTER ST 2
3:58 pm STOP 2435/2437 BEDFORD ST 1
4:01 pm STOP COLD SPRING RD @ WINDSOR RD 1
4:03 pm STOP BRIDGE ST @ HUBBARD AVE 1
4:07 pm STOP STILLWATER AVE @ LIBERTY ST 1
4:09 pm STOP ADAMS AVE @ CHESTNUT ST 1
4:10 pm STOP NORTH ST @ HOLLYWOOD CT 1
4:13 pm STOP SUMMER ST @ W PARK PL 1
4:15 pm STOP RICHMOND HILL AVE @ GREENWICH AVE 2
4:19 pm END SELLECK ST @ MONTAUK DR 1


	King 21-22 AM route Sheets aug24
	King 21-22 PM Route Sheets aug24

